Column
Selection
Guide
2023/2024
for (U)HPLC, Prep. LC, FPLC
and GPC
Sustainability: #KNAUERforFuture
Many KNAUER employees have good ideas for sustainability, and so we all get better together every

KNAUER Column Selection Guide  |  27
Eurospher II Chiral
Ordering information
Upon request we can also provide further information about more possible combinations of material particle size
and hardware configurations. Shown here are only the most common combinations.
Eurospher II Chiral AM analytical columns
Column length
& equipment
 4 mm ID 4.6 mm ID
Order
No.
3 µm
...M320E2G
5 µm
...M320E2J
10 µm
...M320E2N
Order
No.
3 µm
...M320E2G
5 µm
...M320E2J
10 µm
...M320E2N
250 mm 25D... 25DM320E2G 25DM320E2J 25DM320E2N 25E... 25EM320E2G 25EM320E2J 25EM320E2N
with integrated
precolumn
25W... 25WM320E2G 25WM320E2J 25WM320E2N 25V... 25VM320E2G 25VM320E2J 25VM320E2N
150 mm 15D... 15DM320E2G 15DM320E2J 15DM320E2N 15E... 15EM320E2G 15EM320E2J 15EM320E2N
with integrated
precolumn
15W... 15WM320E2G 15WM320E2J 15WM320E2N 15V... 15VM320E2G 15VM320E2J 15VM320E2N
100 mm 10D... 10DM320E2G 10DM320E2J 10DM320E2N 10E... 10EM320E2G 10EM320E2J 10EM320E2N
with integrated
precolumn
10W... 10WM320E2G 10WM320E2J 10WM320E2N 10V... 10VM320E2G 10VM320E2J 10VM320E2N
50 mm 05D... 05DM320E2G 05DM320E2J 05DM320E2N 05E... 05EM320E2G 05EM320E2J 05EM320E2N
5 mm precolumn
cartridge
P6C... P6CM320E2G P6CM320E2J P6CM320E2N P6E... P6EM320E2G P6EM320E2J P6EM320E2N
Eurospher II Chiral AM-R analytical columns
Column length
& equipment
 4 mm ID 4.6 mm ID
Order
No.
3 µm
...M32RE2G
5 µm
...M32RE2J
10 µm
...M32RE2N
Order
No.
3 µm
...M32RE2G
5 µm
...M32RE2J
10 µm
...M32RE2N
250 mm 25D... 25DM32RE2G 25DM32RE2J 25DM32RE2N 25E... 25EM32RE2G 25EM32RE2J 25EM32RE2N
with integrated
precolumn
25W... 25WM32RE2G 25WM32RE2J 25WM32RE2N 25V... 25VM32RE2G 25VM32RE2J 25VM32RE2N
150 mm 15D... 15DM32RE2G 15DM32RE2J 15DM32RE2N 15E... 15EM32RE2G 15EM32RE2J 15EM32RE2N

KNAUER Column Selection Guide  |  29
Eurospher II Chiral
Ordering information
Upon request we can also provide further information about more possible combinations of material particle size
and hardware configurations. Shown here are only the most common combinations.
Eurospher II Chiral OM analytical columns
Column length
& equipment
 4 mm ID 4.6 mm ID
Order
No.
3 µm
...M370E2G
5 µm
...M370E2J
10 µm
...M370E2N
Order
No.
3 µm
...M370E2G
5 µm
...M370E2J
10 µm
...M370E2N
250 mm 25D... 25DM370E2G 25DM370E2J 25DM370E2N 25E... 25EM370E2G 25EM370E2J 25EM370E2N
with integrated
precolumn
25W... 25WM370E2G 25WM370E2J 25WM370E2N 25V... 25VM370E2G 25VM370E2J 25VM370E2N
150 mm 15D... 15DM370E2G 15DM370E2J 15DM370E2N 15E... 15EM370E2G 15EM370E2J 15EM370E2N
with integrated
precolumn
15W... 15WM370E2G 15WM370E2J 15WM370E2N 15V... 15VM370E2G 15VM370E2J 15VM370E2N
100 mm 10D... 10DM370E2G 10DM370E2J 10DM370E2N 10E... 10EM370E2G 10EM370E2J 10EM370E2N
with integrated
precolumn
10W... 10WM370E2G 10WM370E2J 10WM370E2N 10V... 10VM370E2G 10VM370E2J 10VM370E2N
50 mm 05D... 05DM370E2G 05DM370E2J 05DM370E2N 05E... 05EM370E2G 05EM370E2J 05EM370E2N
5 mm precolumn
cartridge
P6C... P6CM370E2G P6CM370E2J P6CM370E2N P6E... P6EM370E2G P6EM370E2J P6EM370E2N
Eurospher II Chiral OM-R analytical columns
Column length
& equipment
 4 mm ID 4.6 mm ID
Order
No.
3 µm
...M37RE2G
5 µm
...M37RE2J
10 µm
...M37RE2N
Order
No.
3 µm
...M37RE2G
5 µm
...M37RE2J
10 µm
...M37RE2N
250 mm 25D... 25DM37RE2G 25DM37RE2J 25DM37RE2N 25E... 25EM37RE2G 25EM37RE2J 25EM37RE2N
with integrated
precolumn
25W... 25WM37RE2G 25WM370E2J 25WM370E2N 25V... 25VM37RE2G 25VM37RE2J 25VM37RE2N
150 mm 15D... 15DM37RE2G 15DM370E2J 15DM370E2N 15E... 15EM37RE2G 15EM37RE2J 15EM37RE2N